PANJAB UNIVERSITY

Notification No. M.Sc.(Hons) Chem /2™ Sem./2022/J/1
RESULT OF THE
M.Sc.(Honours) Chemistry, Second Semester Examination, July, 2022

Result of each candidate is notified as shown in the ‘Result’. SGPA -mean Semester Grade Point
Em@e CGPA mean$ Cumulative Grade Point Average. R' means 1o reappear in the paper/s shown in

ets, as per regulation.

SrNo FAPER CODE SUBJECTS MAX. MARKS
| Core-6 Transition Mewal Chenustry 100
1 Core-7 Pericyclic and ‘Asymmetric Synlhms 100
Im Core-8 Colloids, Surface and Macromolecules 100
IV Core-9 Inorganic Spectroscopy.and Nuclear Chemistry 100
v Core-10 Computer Practical & Computational Chemistry 100

Roll Regd. No  Name of the ‘Father’s Name  Mother’s Name Result

No. Candidate

_ SGPA CGPA
32201 28818000026 Priyamdeep Kaur  Amandeep Singh  Parmijit Kaur 9.560 9.6
32202 28818000021 Monika ' Vinod Kumar Priyanka Malik 7.280 6.7
32203 18218001167 Priya Jaspal Neelam 9.000 8.7
32204 28818000061 Suraj Kumar Pritam Chand Sunita Devi 8.000 8.3
32205 18218001011 Anshu Bhagwan Singh ~ Sewa Pati 7.500 7.0
32206 28818000032 Radhika Rani Sukhjiwan Kumar Sheela Rani 8.920 9.0
32207 28818000005 ArchitaSharma = Chaman Lal Renu Bala 7.060 T
_ Sharma
32208 10118001023 Chetan Verma Raj Kumar Neena Rani 8.300 8.0
32209 28818000012 - Hitakshi Singh Balvinder Singh Raksha Rana 7.240 73
Rana
32210 28816000004 Ankita Vijay Pal Singh Vidya R (Core-9)
32211 28818000011 Himanshi Mittal Amit Mittal Rakhi 9.320 0.2
32212 28818000010 Harshita Rani Naresh Kumar Meena Rani 8.900 8.8
32213 28818000045 Supriya Sharma Vinzy Sharma Anju - 7.400 7.2
32214 28818000014 Jigmet Angmo Tsering Dorje Tsering Tsomo R (Core-9)
32215 28818000055 Anmol Sinzh Daljit Singh Navneet Kaur 8.400 8.4
32216 17518001970 Bhuvnesh Boris Punya Chander | Chanda Boris 7.320 1.2
Boris

32217 17518001947 Amandeep Kaur Baljinder Singh Prabhjot Kaur 6.780 6.5
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BULL SUBJECTS :

32218
32219
32220
32221
32222
32223
32224
32225
32226
32227
32228
32229
32230
32231
32232
32233

32234

32235
32236
32237
32238

32239
32240
32241
32242
32243
32244
32245

28818000030
28818000025
28818000002
15018000975
28818000039
28818000016
28818000015

18318000464

11617000335
28818000048
28818000028
17618001063
28818000022
28818000009
28818000027
28818000056

28818000038

28818000018
28818000053
28818000001
17718001243

18118001436
17718001287
28818000042
28818000052
14218000925
28821005002
28818000019

Rabia Garg
Pallavi Sharma
Anchal
Ramandeep Kaur
Samarjit Kaur
Kanika Sharma
Jiya Chhabra

Tripta Rani

Madhu Kamboj
Vidhi

Pulkit

Aman

Muskan Bajaj

Harmanpreet Kaur

Priyanka
Rajan Singla

Sakshi Kaushik

Loveleen Kaur

Akhilesh Raj Gaur

Anchal
Niti Jaswal

Bhavya
Reetika Sharma
Shruti Rajput
Adarsh

Amit Sharma
Neha Bansal
Manisha

Mukesh Garg
Parveen Kumar
Suresh humar .
Harjinder Singh .
Mota Singh
Tirath Bhardwaj

Raman Kumar
Chhabra

. Swaranjeel

Sharma
Balwant Chand

Ram Niwas
Bhim Sain
Surinder kumar
Rajesh Bajaj
Ranjit Singh
Bhuljit Singh

Rakesh Kumar
Singla
Dharamvid
Kaushik
Charn Singh
Hem Raj Gaur
Shiv Kumar

Gurbax Singh -
Jaswal

~ Bajrang

Gian Chand
Tarsem Singh
Kishori Lal
Rajpal Sharma
Kulwant Rai
Vinod

Mother's Name

himpalxumﬁ

. Sunita Rani -
. Suman Bala

Marinder Kaur
Amarjit Kaur

Ambika Kumari-

Dimple
Kiranjeet Kaur
Surjeet Rani
Meena

Asha Rani
Kanta

" Radhika Bajaj

Manjit Kaur
Bimla Devi -
Monika Singla
Sudesh Kaushik

Rajwant Kaur
Vineeta Gaur
Gagan Joti

. -N’utan Jasw.'al

Alpana

 Sarita Devi

Anju Rani .
Lata Devi
Geeta Sharma
Rama Rani
Geeta

Result
SGPA
7400 76
8220 8.0
8200 82
8500 79
6560 7.2
R (Core-9)
8260 81
8,460 8.0
7960 7.6
7720 79
8500 84
7.040 6.7
7300 7.7
6460 7.4
R (Core-9)
6560 7.3
7520 80
8.100 82
8380 83
7500 79
7680 7.7
8300 81
6380 66
5820 65
7860 80
5760 5.9
7560 69

6.820 6.4

CGPA
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32257

32258
32259

17718001144
28818000006
28821005001
r
28817000054

28820000074
28820000071

28820000072

28817000030
28820000079

Total -;: 59

Chandigarh
September | £ ,2022

Wvﬁ

Poorav Gill

‘Navneet Savita

Nitika Saini

- Aman
Noor Babbar

Gargi Poonia
Chelsea Goswami
Kashish Reet Kaur

Sukhbir Singh
Niharika Pundir
Dipali

Heena

Sihmn Kaur
Surbhi Rao

R.E.-1II

* Kuldeep Singh

Kunj Behari
Savita
Shiv Kumar Saini

Jeet Singh

Anil Kumar
Babbar
Sukhbir Singh

Ashok Kumar
Gurmeet Singh
Kataria
Karamjit Singh
K S Pundir
Jaichand Saini
Sukhwinder

Singh
Harpreet Singh

Ajit Yadav

D.R.E.

Mother’'s Name

Darshana Devi
Maya Rani
Darshni Saini

Snehlata
Rekha Babbar

Rampyari
Satpal Kaur
Vaneet Kaur

Rajinder Kaur

Reema Pundir
Manju

Paramjit Kaur
Manju’
Ritu Yadav

Result
SGPA CGP{\
7.600 7.3
7.060 6.5
5.720 6.9
5.860 6.6
6.440 iy i)
6.480 7.0
R (Core-9)

R (Core-9)
6.400 6.7
- 7.020 6.7
7.160 6.7
6.920 6.7
R (Core-9)
Absent

Controller of Ennunamda



